2N 3821
2N 3822
203823
2N 3824
2N 3854
2N 3854 A
2N 3855
2N 3855 A
2 N 3856
2N 3856 A
2N 3866(A)
2N 3877
2N 3877 A
2N 3903
2 N 3904
2 N 3905
2 N 3906
2N 3930
2 3931
2 4026
2N 4027
2N 4028
2N 4029
2N 4030
2N 4031
2N 4032
2N 4033
2N 4036
2N 4037
2N 4058
2N 4059
2 N 4061
2 N 4062
2 N 4091(A)
2 N 4092(A)
2 N 4093(A)
2N 4096
2N 4097
2N 4098
2N 4101
2N 4108
2N 4109
2N 4110
2N 4121
2N 4122
2N 4123
2N 4124
2N 4125
2N 4126
2N 4212
2N 4213
2N 4214
204215
2N 4216
2N 4017
2N 4218

N-FET
N-FET
N-FET
N-FET
Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-P

Si-P

Si-P

Si-P

Si-P

Si-p

Si-P

Si-P

Si-P

Si-P

Si-P

Si-P

Si-P

Si-P

Si-P

Si-P

Si-P

Si-P
N-FET
N-FET
N-FET
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy
Si-P

Si-P

Si-N

Si-N

Si-P

Si-P
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy

Uni/VHF, 50V, Idss>0,5mA, Up<4V
Uni/VHF, 50V, Idss>2mA, Up<6V

VHF, ra, 30V, ldss>4mA, Up<8V
Chapper, sym, ldss>12mA

Uni, 18V, 0,1A, 0,2W, >100MHz, B>35
=2N3854: 30V

=2N3854: >130MHz, B>60

=2N3855: 30V

=2N3854: >140MHz, B>100

=2N3856: 30V

VHF/UHF-0/Tr, 55V, 0,4A, PO>1W(400MHz)
Nix, 70V, 0,054, 0,2W, 160MHz
=2N3877. 85V

Uni, 60V, 0,24, 0,625W, >250MHz, B>50
=2N3903: B>100

Uni, 40V, 0,24, 0,625W, >200MHz, B>50
=2N3905: B>100

Vid, 180V, 0,05A, 0,4W, >40MHz
=2N3930: 0,7W

S, 60V, 1A, 0,5W, <100/400ns, B>40
=2N4026: 80V

=2N4026: B>100

=2N4026: 80V, B>100

=2N4026: 0,8W

=2N4027: 0,8W

=2N4028: 0,8W

=2N4029: 0,8W

NF/S, 90V, 1A, 1W, <110/700ns

NF/S, 60V, 1A, 1W, >60MHz

NF-V, ra, 30V, 0,03A, 0,36W

NF, 30V, 0,034, 0,36W, B>45

=2N4060: B>90

=2N4060: B>180

S, Chopper, 40...50V, |dss>30mA, Up<10V
S, Chopper, 40...50V, Idss>15mA, Up<7V
S, Chopper, 40...50V, ldss>8mA, Up<5V
50V, 0,4A(Tc=85°), lgt/Ih<0,2/<2mA
=2N4096: 100V

=2N4096: 200V

=2N3228: 600V

=2N4096

=2N4096

=2N4096

Uni, 40V, 0,14, 0,2W, <45/180ns, B>70
=2N4122: B>150

NF/S, 40V, 0,2A, 0,625W, 37/136ns
NF/S, 30V, 0,2A, 0,625W, 37/136ns
NF/S, 30V, 0,2A, 0,625W, 43/155ns
NF/S, 25V, 0,2A, 0,625W, 43/155ns

25V, 1,6A, Igt/lh<0,1/3mA

=2N4212: 50V

=2N4212: 100V

=2N4212: 150V

=2N4212: 200V

=2N4212: 250V

=2N4212: 300V

5k
5k
5k

7c
7c
7c
7c
7c
7c
2a
7c
7c
7e
7e
78
7e
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
7c
7c
7c
7c

2b
2b
2a
2a
2a
222
2a
22
2a
8a
8a
Te
7e
7e
7e
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a

BF 245
BC 546
BC 546
BC 546
BC 546
BC 546
BC 546

BC 546,BF 420A
BC 546,BF 420A
BC 546
BC 546
BC 556
BC 556
BF 421 A
MPSU 60
BC 640
BC 640
BC 640
BC 640
BC 161
(BC 161)
BC 161
(BC 161)
(BC 161)
BC 161
BC 560
BC 560
BC 560
BC 560

BRX 49
BRX 49
BRX 49
(TAG 626-600)
BRX 49
BRX 49
BRX 49
(BF 324)
(BF 324)
BC 546
BC 546
BC 556
BC 556
TAG 103 X
BRX 49
BRX 49
BRX 49
BRX 49
BRX 49
BRX 49

7t

7a
7a
7a
7a
7a
7a

7a,7¢

7a,7¢

7a

7a

72

7a

7c

13m 6
7c

7¢

7c

7c

2a

2a 6
2a

2a 6
2a 6
2a

7a

7a

7a

7a

7a
7a
7a
17e 5
7a
7a
7a
7a
7a
7a
7a
7a
7a
2a
7a
7a
7
7a
7a
7a



